
COURSE LIST

subject title topicterm(s) offered
FOUNDATION

Comm Action Soc ChgFA 2017 SW 305

subject title topicterm(s) offered
CONTEXT

Race&EthnicitySP 2017 | FA 2017 AAS 303
Women & Safe SexFA 2017 AAS 328
Black Women U.S. IFA 2017 AAS 336
Social InequalityFA 2017 AMCULT 221
Pol&Cult 1960'sFA 2017 AMCULT 374
Social InequalityFA 2017 AMCULT 421
Lang&DiscrimSU 2017 ANTHRCUL 370
Modern South Asia Gandhi's India80SP 2017 ASIAN 259
Int to Intnl StudiesFA 2017 CICS 101
Intr Ed:Sch Mcul SocFA 2017 EDUC 118
Int to Intnl Studies  Introduction to International

Studies
1SP 2017 | SU 2017 GEOG 145

Modern South Asia Gandhi's India80SP 2017 HISTORY 255
Black Women U.S. IFA 2017 HISTORY 336
Pol&Cult 1960'sFA 2017 HISTORY 374
Int to Intnl Studies  Introduction to International

Studies
1SP 2017 | SU 2017 INTLSTD 101

Lang&DiscrimSU 2017 LING 370
Managing ChangeFA 2017 MO 314
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Leadership in OrgsFA 2017 MO 321
Managing ChangeFA 2017 MO 414
Intro to Global HlthFA 2017 NURS 420
TopicsFA 2017 PUBPOL 475
Social InequalityFA 2017 SOC 221
Race&EthnicitySP 2017 | FA 2017 SOC 303
Soc of SexualitySP 2017 | SU 2017 | FA 2017 SOC 345
Law and SocietyFA 2017 SOC 354
Social InequalityFA 2017 SOC 423
Social MovementsFA 2017 SOC 461
Soc Prob&S W TodayFA 2017 SW 400
Int to Intnl Studies  Introduction to International

Studies
1SP 2017 | SU 2017 UC 145

Int to Intnl StudiesFA 2017 UC 145
Women & Safe SexFA 2017 WOMENSTD 328
Feminist ThoughtSP 2017 | FA 2017 WOMENSTD 330
Black Women U.S. IFA 2017 WOMENSTD 336
Soc of SexualitySP 2017 | SU 2017 | FA 2017 WOMENSTD 348

subject title topicterm(s) offered
ACTION

Detroit Connections In the Classroom1FA 2017 ARTDES 311
Partners in LearningFA 2017 EDUC 360
Comm Serv & LangFA 2017 LING 386

casc minor course list - page 2 - 3/21/2017



COURSE LIST
Project Outreach Mind, Music & Community37FA 2017 PSYCH 211
Project Outreach Using Your Psychology Degree36FA 2017 PSYCH 211
Project Outreach Juvenile and Criminal Justice3FA 2017 PSYCH 211
Project Outreach Health, Illness and Society5FA 2017 PSYCH 211
Project Outreach Working with Preschool Children7FA 2017 PSYCH 211
Psy Human SexualityFA 2017 PSYCH 225
Group LeadingFA 2017 PSYCH 306
SLIP IIFA 2017 RCLANG 306
Atonement ProjectFA 2017 THTREMUS 334
Psy Human SexualityFA 2017 WOMENSTD 225
Psy Human SexualityFA 2017 WOMENSTD 225
Nonprofit ManagementFA 2017 WOMENSTD 350

subject title topicterm(s) offered
DIVERSITY

Race, Gender&HealthFA 2017 AAS 443
Intrgrp DialogueSP 2017 | FA 2017 ALA 122
Foundations IGRFA 2017 ALA 220
Conflict & CoexistFA 2017 ALA 228
IGR FacilitationFA 2017 ALA 320
Dialog PracSP 2017 | FA 2017 ALA 321
IGR CapstoneFA 2017 ALA 429
AMAS InternshipSP 2017 | SU 2017 | FA 2017 AMCULT 390
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AMAS InternshipSP 2017 | SU 2017 | FA 2017 ARABAM 390
Race, Gender&HealthFA 2017 CAAS 443
Comm Serv & LangFA 2017 LING 386
Intrgrp DialogueSP 2017 | FA 2017 PSYCH 122
IGR FacilitationFA 2017 PSYCH 310
Dialog PracSP 2017 | FA 2017 PSYCH 311
Conflict & CoexistFA 2017 PSYCH 312
IGR CapstoneFA 2017 PSYCH 411
TopicsFA 2017 PUBPOL 475
Intrgrp DialogueSP 2017 | FA 2017 SOC 122
Foundations IGRFA 2017 SOC 218
IGR FacilitationFA 2017 SOC 320
Dialog PracSP 2017 | FA 2017 SOC 321
Conflict & CoexistFA 2017 SOC 375
IGR CapstoneFA 2017 SOC 471
UG Topics SW Soc Chg DECLARE: A Social Justice1SU 2017 | FA 2017 SW 300
Intrgrp DialogueSP 2017 | FA 2017 UC 122
Foundations IGRFA 2017 UC 218
IGR FacilitationFA 2017 UC 320
Dialog PracSP 2017 | FA 2017 UC 321
Conflict & CoexistFA 2017 UC 375
Race, Gender&HealthFA 2017 WOMENSTD 443
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subject title topicterm(s) offered
CAPSTONE

CASC Capstone ExpFA 2017 SW 401

subject title topicterm(s) offered
ADDITIONAL

Race&EthnicitySP 2017 | FA 2017 AAS 303
Women & Safe SexFA 2017 AAS 328
Black Women U.S. IFA 2017 AAS 336
Race, Gender&HealthFA 2017 AAS 443
Intrgrp DialogueSP 2017 | FA 2017 ALA 122
Foundations IGRFA 2017 ALA 220
Conflict & CoexistFA 2017 ALA 228
IGR FacilitationFA 2017 ALA 320
Dialog PracSP 2017 | FA 2017 ALA 321
IGR CapstoneFA 2017 ALA 429
Social InequalityFA 2017 AMCULT 221
Pol&Cult 1960'sFA 2017 AMCULT 374
AMAS InternshipSP 2017 | SU 2017 | FA 2017 AMCULT 390
Social InequalityFA 2017 AMCULT 421
Lang&DiscrimSU 2017 ANTHRCUL 370
AMAS InternshipSP 2017 | SU 2017 | FA 2017 ARABAM 390
Detroit Connections In the Classroom1FA 2017 ARTDES 311
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Modern South Asia Gandhi's India80SP 2017 ASIAN 259
Race, Gender&HealthFA 2017 CAAS 443
Int to Intnl StudiesFA 2017 CICS 101
Intr Ed:Sch Mcul SocFA 2017 EDUC 118
Partners in LearningFA 2017 EDUC 360
Int to Intnl Studies  Introduction to International

Studies
1SP 2017 | SU 2017 GEOG 145

Modern South Asia Gandhi's India80SP 2017 HISTORY 255
Black Women U.S. IFA 2017 HISTORY 336
Pol&Cult 1960'sFA 2017 HISTORY 374
Int to Intnl Studies  Introduction to International

Studies
1SP 2017 | SU 2017 INTLSTD 101

Lang&DiscrimSU 2017 LING 370
Comm Serv & LangFA 2017 LING 386
Comm Serv & LangFA 2017 LING 386
Managing ChangeFA 2017 MO 314
Leadership in OrgsFA 2017 MO 321
Managing ChangeFA 2017 MO 414
Intro to Global HlthFA 2017 NURS 420
Intrgrp DialogueSP 2017 | FA 2017 PSYCH 122
Project Outreach Mind, Music & Community37FA 2017 PSYCH 211
Project Outreach Using Your Psychology Degree36FA 2017 PSYCH 211
Project Outreach Juvenile and Criminal Justice3FA 2017 PSYCH 211
Project Outreach Health, Illness and Society5FA 2017 PSYCH 211
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Project Outreach Working with Preschool Children7FA 2017 PSYCH 211
Psy Human SexualityFA 2017 PSYCH 225
Group LeadingFA 2017 PSYCH 306
IGR FacilitationFA 2017 PSYCH 310
Dialog PracSP 2017 | FA 2017 PSYCH 311
Conflict & CoexistFA 2017 PSYCH 312
IGR CapstoneFA 2017 PSYCH 411
TopicsFA 2017 PUBPOL 475
TopicsFA 2017 PUBPOL 475
SLIP IIFA 2017 RCLANG 306
Intrgrp DialogueSP 2017 | FA 2017 SOC 122
Foundations IGRFA 2017 SOC 218
Social InequalityFA 2017 SOC 221
Race&EthnicitySP 2017 | FA 2017 SOC 303
IGR FacilitationFA 2017 SOC 320
Dialog PracSP 2017 | FA 2017 SOC 321
Soc of SexualitySP 2017 | SU 2017 | FA 2017 SOC 345
Law and SocietyFA 2017 SOC 354
Conflict & CoexistFA 2017 SOC 375
Social InequalityFA 2017 SOC 423
Social MovementsFA 2017 SOC 461
IGR CapstoneFA 2017 SOC 471
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UG Topics SW Soc Chg DECLARE: A Social Justice1SU 2017 | FA 2017 SW 300
Soc Prob&S W TodayFA 2017 SW 400
Atonement ProjectFA 2017 THTREMUS 334
Intrgrp DialogueSP 2017 | FA 2017 UC 122
Int to Intnl Studies  Introduction to International

Studies
1SP 2017 | SU 2017 UC 145

Int to Intnl StudiesFA 2017 UC 145
Foundations IGRFA 2017 UC 218
IGR FacilitationFA 2017 UC 320
Dialog PracSP 2017 | FA 2017 UC 321
Conflict & CoexistFA 2017 UC 375
Psy Human SexualityFA 2017 WOMENSTD 225
Psy Human SexualityFA 2017 WOMENSTD 225
Women & Safe SexFA 2017 WOMENSTD 328
Feminist ThoughtSP 2017 | FA 2017 WOMENSTD 330
Black Women U.S. IFA 2017 WOMENSTD 336
Soc of SexualitySP 2017 | SU 2017 | FA 2017 WOMENSTD 348
Nonprofit ManagementFA 2017 WOMENSTD 350
Race, Gender&HealthFA 2017 WOMENSTD 443
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